THE DATASHEET OF
SP6201EM5-L-3-3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SSPP66220000  //  SSPP66220011
110000mmAA//220000mmAA  MMiiccrrooppoowweerr  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
  January 2020  Rev. 2.1.1
 1/17 Rev. 2.1.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

                      110000mmAA//220000mmAA  MMiiccrrooppoowweerr  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
 5/17 Rev. 2.1.1
ORDERING INFORMATION(1), (2)
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing Method Voltage Option Lead Free(3)
SP6201EM5-L-1-8/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ +125°C SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 1.8V Yes
SP6201EM5-L-3-0/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ +125°C SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 3.0V Yes
SP6201EM5-L-3-3/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ +125°C SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 3.3V Yes
SP6201EM5-L-5-0/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ +125°C SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 5.0V Yes
NOTES:
1. Refer to www.maxlinear.com/SP6201 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. SP6200 (100mA), SP6201 adjustable versions and SP6201 DFN-8 versions are obsolete.
3. Visit www.maxlinear.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.